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
br. down and many extras. Spaclous
nicely landscaped lot. Good mige.

Vendor anxious. $72,900. Ursula 677-
5237.

GEORGETOWN'S BUY OF THE
WEEK

$5000. down sharp home In mature
area, large rooms, beautiful lot,
basement, In-law sulte to help with
the mtge. J, Clark 877-5237.

HALTON RILLS- ACTON
Beautlful 3 bedroom home featuring
large 17x11 master, dining rm., bullt-
in dishwasher, family rm. w-bar, ati.
garage, brdim, close to schools,
shopping. Trudy 877-5237.

MARYWOOD EXECUTIVE!

Huge 4 bdrm. home on exira large,
well landscaped ot with pool. 3 baths,
fam. rm. with fireplace & w.o. to
large patio. quallty broadloom. Jim
Akers B877.5277. .

kitchen, and 4 spacious bedroom. Bob

Macdonald 877-5237.
GEORGETOWN HOTTEST
$53,900. Smart 3 bdrm. home on blg
iot. Rec. room., eat-in kitchen,
freshly decorated and broadloom,
garage, workshop J. Clark 877.5237.

NEW YEAR'S VALUE-PLUS!
$7,000. down - 100 yr. old farmhousa In
completely restored immaculate
condition. This home features 3 large
bedrooms. Pine hardwood {rim,
broadloom, redecorated kitchén with
pantry - plus % acre treed lot. Call
Beverlee Hagan877-5237.

MAIN STREET COMMERCIAL
GEORGETOWN "GO SPECIAL $79,900. 2 storey stone bullding In
Asking $64,900. with possible ot town. 2400 sq. ft. floor space, full
separation and featuring an exira basement bullding vacant. Great
large, wooded lot, eat.ln kltchen potential, Vendor anxious. More
;2'1?!552;;1 rec. room. Bob Macdonald detalis, phone Ursula 877-5237,

OFFICE TEL.

877-5237

KEN ARMSTRONG, MGR.
Irudy Kreppenhoffer 877-9345
Pear| Kerby 877-3342
Bonnie Noguch 877-7139
Mel Owen 877-6266
Vicki Hennessey 877-8818
\'icki Beresford 877-4120
Joan Thoms B877-6342
John Thorpe 877-7268

Royal Trust Company (Ontario) Ltd.

TORONTO LINE

361-0590

B77-7490
877-8368
877-8783
877-7551
877-6854
B77-7744
877-7474

Bob Macdonald
Ursula Zeidler
‘Marllyn Belcher

Jim Akers
John Clark
Bev Hagan
Marg Rungis

1 TREED ACRE .- PLU3

a cenfury home In super condition,
including new modern furnace,
douvble block garage, broadloom, 3
miles from “Go" malin floor laundry
room, formal dining room. Call for
mora detalls, Beverlee Hagan 877.
5237 P.S. full price Is $57,900.00

CALEDON - FEMININE TOUCH!
Asking $109,900. featuring 2% acre
wooded lgt large klichen with cup-
boards galore, family room with F.P.
and walkouts, 4 bedrooms, 3
washrooms, 2 car garage & morel
Bob Macdonald 677-5237.




